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VOTER REGISTRATION AND ELECTIONS
VOTING ACCESSIBILITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE (VAAC)


ZoomGov Meeting:
https://saccounty-net.zoomgov.com/j/1612405444?pwd=Y0tsYVhVRURMMUt1cVNvMnJQaC9ZQT09

Meeting ID: 161 240 5444
Passcode: 042667
Call-in: (669) 254-5252
	
Additional meetings may be called

All meetings start at 6:00 pm and will be an hour to an hour and a half in length. All meetings will include a review of the previous meeting’s notes and suggestions for future agenda topics. 
· Monday, January 25
· Monday, February 22
· Monday, March 15
· Monday, April 19
· Monday, May 17
· Monday, June 21
· Monday, July 19
· Monday, August 16
· Monday, September 20 – cancelled
· Monday, October 18 - cancelled
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, November 15
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